SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
RENAULT
RENAULT
SEAT

Riferimento
4E0 698 151 F
4E0 698 151 M
4F0 698 151 A
4F0 698 151 B
4F0 698 151D
4F0 698 151 K
8E0 698 151 C
8E0 698 151 G
8E0 698 151 L
86 60 000 747
86 60 004 521
8E0 698 151 G

Pastiglie Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

JSpessore 2 [mm]

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
N° WVA

Spessore 1 [mm)]
N° WVA

Sistema frenante
Altezza [mm]
Altezza 1 [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]

Lunghezza 1 [mm]

AM

Marchio

AIC
AKEBONO
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLAUPUNKT
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO

B. PADS AUDI, SEAT
In arrivo
8050141562822

20,8

285

23801
19,5
23763
ATE
74,3
75,3
156,3
155,2

Riferimento
57364
AN-4423WK
X40859
50-00-0913
P1-1068
13.0460-7201.2
607201
BA2259
510555
5731968
573198B
D2A1028
ADV184230

0 986 494 104
0 986 494 180
0 986 494 271
P 85 084

P 85 086

P 85 097


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

BREMSI

BSG

COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
E.T.F.

E.T.F.

EQUAL QUALITY
EURO REPAR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FREN-J

FTE

GIRLING
GIRLING
GIRLING

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
HP (ZEBRA)

HP (ZEBRA)

HP (ZEBRA)

ICER

ICER

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL

BP3150

BSG 11-200-007

ADB11753
CBP11753
LP1922
B111125
BP2942
12-1150
12-1214
PF1165
1639374580
16586
FDB1629
FDB1827
849881
BL1906A2
6115542
6116172
6116592
T1223
T1487
T1223
T1487
HP7575
HP7693
HP7769
W20367
181654
181654-237
PA-0913AF
500913
573196J
05P1239
GDB1554
GDB1617
GDB1659
GDB1554
GDB1617
GDB1659
GDB1554
GDB1617
GDB1659
GDB1554
GDB1617
GDB1659



LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE GDB1554

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE GDB1617
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE GDB1659
LUCAS TVS GDB1554
LUCAS TVS GDB1617
LUCAS TVS GDB1659
MECDIESEL 578630

MGA MGA757
MINTEX MDB2648
MINTEX MDB2694
MOTRIO 86 60 000 747
NECTO FD7073A
NECTO FD7206A

NK 224782
OPEN PARTS BPA0964.12
OPTIMAL 12272

PAGID T1223

PAGID T1487
QUARO QP0067C

R BRAKE RB1654
REMSA 2964.12
ROADHOUSE 2964.12
ROULUNDS RUBBER 849881
SIGMAUTO SPB150
SIMER 868.1
STARLINE BD S433
STARLINE BD S798P
STARLINE BD S837P
TEXTAR 23763 203 0 5 T4208
TEXTAR 23763203 05 T819
TEXTAR 2376302
TEXTAR 2376381
TEXTAR 2395020305
TEXTAR 23950 203 0 5 T4433
TEXTAR 23950 203 0 5 T645
TEXTAR 2395001
TEXTAR 2395081
TEXTAR 2395091
TRISCAN 8110 29091
TRUSTING 565.1

TRW GDB1554
TRW GDB1617
TRW GDB1659
TRW /KETNER GDB1554
TRW /KETNER GDB1617



TRW / KETNER GDB1659

TRW Engine Component GDB1554
TRW Engine Component GDB1617
TRW Engine Component GDB1659
VALEO 302440
VALEO 302440
VALEO 302440
VALEO 302440
VALEO 598779
VALEO 598779
VALEO 598779
VALEO 598779
VALEO 9010495
VALEO 9010495
VALEO 9010495
VALEO 9010495
Valeo 302440
Valeo 598779
Valeo 9010495
ZIMMERMANN 23763.200.1
fri.tech. 565.1
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